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Women / All Levels / XBAG1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabelle Le-Nguyen250
East Pasco

9.500 9.500 9.3759.650 38.025
4T 6 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah Creech`248
East Pasco

9.650 9.550 9.1259.425 37.750
2 3T 3 13T 2 

2 

Mimi Ramos240
Suncoast

9.600 9.475 9.3009.275 37.650
3 7T 7T 4 3 

3 

Milla Cabral247
East Pasco

9.350 9.600 9.3259.175 37.450
8 1 12T 3 4 

4 

Talia Fernandez249
East Pasco

9.450 9.300 9.0259.575 37.350
6 12T 2 16T 5 

5 

Karla Morales251
East Pasco

9.700 9.050 9.1509.400 37.300
1 19T 4 11T 6 

6 

Kate McMenamin239
Suncoast

9.300 9.575 9.1509.250 37.275
9 2 10T 11T 7 

7 

Kilynn Young243
Suncoast

9.200 9.525 9.2509.250 37.225
12T 5 10T 6T 8 

8 

Adalee Kraus244
East Pasco

9.400 9.300 9.2009.275 37.175
7 12T 7T 8 9 

9 

Olivia DeGennaro237
Suncoast

8.900 9.475 9.5009.175 37.050
22 7T 12T 1 10 

10 

Finnley Ciper236
Suncoast

8.800 9.550 9.1259.325 36.800
23T 3T 6 13T 11 

11 

Emily Sanna241
Suncoast

9.000 9.425 9.1259.075 36.625
17T 9 18 13T 12 

12 

Alex Talbot232
Suncoast

9.000 9.375 9.0009.175 36.550
17T 10 12T 18T 13 

13 

Brooklyn Sadler234
Daytona

9.000 9.025 9.1759.275 36.475
17T 21 7T 9T 14 

14 

Sophia Hicks254
East Pasco

9.200 9.200 8.8009.150 36.350
12T 17T 15T 23T 15 

15 

Sienna Hadaszy230
Suncoast

9.500 9.275 8.7508.800 36.325
4T 15 25 25T 16 

16 

Chanel Crandall228
Suncoast

9.200 9.200 9.0258.850 36.275
12T 17T 21T 16T 17 

17 

Emma Sirvent242
Suncoast

9.050 8.950 9.1759.025 36.200
16 23 20 9T 18 

18 

Bella Boggs227
Daytona

9.250 9.000 8.7509.100 36.100
10T 22 17 25T 19 

19 

Emma Rinaldi252
East Pasco

9.100 8.900 9.0009.050 36.050
15 24 19 18T 20 

20 

Jadyn Abene235
Suncoast

8.500 9.300 9.2758.825 35.900
27 12T 23T 5 21 

21 

Ashlynne Girardi238
Suncoast

9.250 9.050 8.8508.675 35.825
10T 19T 26 22 22 

22 

Matilde Miller246
Daytona

8.700 8.400 9.2509.350 35.700
26 28 5 6T 23T

23T

Abigail Walert253
East Pasco

9.000 8.750 8.8009.150 35.700
17T 25 15T 23T 23T

23T

Emma Moore226
Daytona

8.800 8.675 8.9508.850 35.275
23T 26 21T 20 25 

25 
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Nila Rodriguez231
Suncoast

8.800 9.350 8.2758.825 35.250
23T 11 23T 28 26 

26 

Riley Bowman245
Suncoast

8.950 9.225 8.9258.100 35.200
21 16 27 21 27 

27 

Chloe Grand-Bilodeau233
Jackson's

8.200 8.500 8.5257.850 33.075
28 27 28 27 28 

28 
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